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AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seven and eight Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount
of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES in Circulation
during the week ended Saturday, the 27th day of January, 1912.

PBIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.
Average
Amount.

Banbury Bank

Bedford Bank

Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank

Leeds Old Bank

Naval Bank

Oxfordshire Witney Bank ...

Beading Bank ...

Sleaford and Newark Bank

Wellington Somerset Bank...

York and East Biding Bank

Banbury ...

Bedford ...

Bicester ...

Leeds

Plymouth

Witney ...

Beading ...

Sleaford ...

Wellington

Beyerley...

GillettandCo

Barnard and Co. ;..

TubbandCo

Beckett and Co.

Harris, Bulteel and Co.

GillettandCo

Simonds and Co.

Peacock, Willson and Co.

Fox, Fowler and Co. ...

Beckett and Co.

£
2916

8933

7934

21453

1236

1759

3224

4321

1362

25695

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.

.Bank of Whitehaven Limited ... ... ... ... .. ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited -

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company Limited

Sheffield and Hallamshire Bank Limited

West Yorkshire Bank Limited ... „.

Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited

Whitehaven

Halifax

Lincoln

Nottingham

Sheffield '

Halifax ... ...

Salisbury ...

Average
Amount.

£
6606

2431

19735

11270

1380

2291

35560

F. ATTEBBUBY, Begistrar of Bank Eeturns.

Inland Bevenue Office, 3rd February, 1912.


