AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act seven and eight Victoria, cap. 32, of the Average Amount of BANK NOTES of the several Banks of Issue in ENGLAND and WALES in Circulation during the week ended Saturday, the 27th day of January, 1912.

PRIVATE BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.								
Banbury Bank		Banbury	••••	Gillett and Co		£ 2916		
Bedford Bank	•••	Bedford	•••	Barnard and Co	•••	8933		
Bicester and Oxfordshire Bank	•••	Bicester	•••	Tubb and Co	•••	7934		
Leeds Old Bank		Leeds		Beckett and Co	•••	21453		
Naval Bank	•••	Plymouth		Harris, Bulteel and Co.	•••	1236		
Oxfordshire Witney Bank	:.	Witney	•••	Gillett and Co	•••	1759		
Reading Bank		Reading	•••	Simonds and Co		3224		
Sleaford and Newark Bank		Sleaford	·	Peacock, Willson and Co.	•••	4321		
Wellington Somerset Bank		Wellington		Fox, Fowler and Co	•••	1362		
York and East Riding Bank		Beverley		Beckett and Co	•••	25695		

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title and Principal Place of Issue.									
Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••	-4 9		Whitehaven	•••	£ 6606			
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited	-	•••	•••	Halifax	•••	2431			
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited		•••	•••	Lincoln	•••	19735			
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Compa	***	Nottingham	•••	11270					
Sheffield and Hallamshire Bank Limited	•••	•••		Sheffield	••••	1380			
West Yorkshire Bank Limited	•••	•••	••••	Halifax		2291			
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited				Salisbury	•••	35560			
<u> </u>					: 1				

F. ATTERBURY, Registrar of Bank Returns.

:

Inland Revenue Office, 3rd February, 1912.

;

.

イ ኇ

2 4

く